



**STUDY LAB/WRITING CENTER** 

## 2022 JAPAN TUITION PRICE LIST

Monday to Thursday (3:40pm - 4:40pm)

CORE FULL TIME	FULL TIME Monday to Thursday (8:45am - 1:50pm) and Friday (8:45am - 11:45am)					
- Global English	2-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25-36 weeks	37+ weeks	
- IELTS Preparation - University Preparation/Pathway	\$365 per week	<b>\$355</b> per week	\$345 per week	<b>\$335</b> per week	<b>\$325</b> per week	
PLUS INTENSIVE - CORE+Afternoon Plus Class Monday to Thursday (8:45am - 3:25pm) and Friday (8:45am - 11:45am)						
- Speaking and Error Correction Plus				25-36 weeks	37+ weeks	
- Beginner Plus - Pronunciation Plus - Academic Preparation Plus - Grammar Plus - TOEFL Plus - Business English Certificate Program	\$405 per week	\$395 per week	\$385 per week	\$375 per week	\$365 per week	

TESL DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE	Monday to Friday (8:45am - 3:25pm)
5 weeks in length	4 weeks in length
DIDI OMA <b>\$1975</b>	CERTIFICATE \$1600

PROGRAM FEES			
Tuition Fee	Depends on the length of your studies at VGC, refer to the chart above for deta		
Registration Fee Non-refundable	\$150		
Administrative Fee (includes: management of student records, student record storage, student card and administration of other student services.)	\$20		
Material Fee	\$10/week	TESL: \$30	
Textbook Fee	TESL: \$50		
Assessment Fee	TESL: \$70		

OTHER FEES	
University Application Assistance	\$220
Medical Insurance (minimum 2 weeks)	\$15/week
Wire Transfer Fee Non-refundable	VGC Receiving: \$17 / VGC Sending: \$45
Courier Fee (if applicable)	\$110
Replacement Student Card	\$10
Additional Transcript Request	\$10
Assistance with Application for Study Permit Extensions or Co-Op Work Permit (optional or if applicable)*	$$200\ usual\ price\ is\ $300\ and\ higher\ -\ VGC\ subsidizes\ the\ difference\ for\ VGC\ students$

<sup>\*</sup>Does not include government processing fee(s). This service is through a regulated Canadian Immigration Consultant. VGC does not take responsibility for any visas that are refused.

- Please refer to brochure or website for further details on VGC programs.
- All prices are in Canadian Dollars (CAD). VGC reserves the right to change the fees at any time.
- Prices are not valid for students who postpone over a calendar year.



♥ Hastings Campus 411 West Hastings Street Vancouver, BC, V6B 1L4 Canada

**\** + 1.604.688.9057 **□** + 1.778.737.9057 marketing@vgc.ca

## **Q** Granville Campus

535 Granville Street Vancouver, BC, V6C 1X6 Canada

## SCHOOL of

<b>ENGLISH LAN</b>	IGUAGE				WEEKLY	SCHEDULE
		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:45am - 11:45am	Core Class	Core Class	Core Class	Core Class	Core Class	
CORE CLASSES	CORE	Core Class	Core Class	Core Class	Core Class	Core Class
	Lunch					
	12:30pm - 1:50pm	Elective Choice	Core Class	Elective Choice	Core Class	Weekly Workshop
	Break					
AFTERNOON PLUS	2:05pm - 3:25pm	Afternoon Plus Class	Afternoon Plus Class	Afternoon Plus Class	Afternoon Plus Class	Daily After Class and
	Break					Weekend
STUDY LAB/ WRITING CENTER	3:40pm - 4:40pm	Study Lab/ Writing Center	Study Lab/ Writing Center	Study Lab/ Writing Center	Study Lab/ Writing Center	Activities Available

HOMESTAY FEES				
Placement Fee Non-refundable	\$200			
Homestay Fee *				Summer Surcharge (June 1-September1)
Single Room + 2 Meals	\$255/week	OR	\$45/day	\$30/week
Shared Room** + 2 Meals	\$240/week	OR	\$40/day	\$30/week
Single Room + 3 Meals	\$270/week	OR	\$45/day	\$30/week
Shared Room** + 3 Meals	\$255/week	OR	\$40/day	\$30/week
Minor Homestay Fee (18 and under):				
Single Room + 2 Meals	\$280/week	OR	\$50/day	\$30/week
Shared Room** + 2 Meals	\$265/week	OR	\$45/day	\$30/week
Single Room + 3 Meals	\$295/week	OR	\$50/day	\$30/week
Shared Room** + 3 Meals	\$280/week	OR	\$45/day	\$30/week
Homestay Transfer Fee Non-refundable, if applicable	\$200			
Special Diet	\$30/week this r	may be charged	for special diet requ	ests (food restrictions, vegetarian, gluten free etc.)
Custodian Letter for Minors (18 and under) Non-refundable	\$120			

<sup>\*</sup>Isolation surcharge may apply. Speak with your VGC representative for pricing.
\*\*Cannot share with strangers, must be with a friend or significant other who is also studying at VGC

 $<sup>\</sup>bullet \ Homestay \ must \ be \ booked \ a \ minimum \ of \ two \ weeks \ in \ advance.$ 

OPTIONAL	
Airport Pick-up	\$120
Airport Drop-off	\$100
Unaccompanied Minor Service (UM) Pick-up / Drop-off	\$200 / \$180

<sup>•</sup> Homestay must be booked for a minimum of one week.

<sup>Please refer to brochure or website for further details on VGC programs.
All prices are in Canadian Dollars (CAD). VGC reserves the right to change the fees at any time.</sup>